Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Ashby - (884127) - Amersham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.20
33.43
33.55
33.91
33.96
34.09
34.36
35.00
35.31
35.67
35.76
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Date

20/11/16
18/12/16
27/09/16
11/06/16
15/10/16
19/12/15
13/03/16
29/11/15
02/04/16
04/10/15
13/06/15
16/05/15
05/10/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
15/11/14
07/12113
14/06/14
14/07/13
30/11/13
14/04/13
13/10/13
22/09/13
22/09/12
01/12/12
07/07/12

Meet

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Amersham 2016 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Amersham SC Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Amersham Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Amersham SC Club Championships
Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Garston
Maidenhead
Amersham
Woodside
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Amersham
Milton Keynes
Amersham
Watford
Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Watford
Luton
Maidenhead
Reading
Elmbridge
Bracknell
Surrey
Bracknell
Amersham
Amersham
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Amersham 3
Amersham 4
Amersham 4
Amersham 4
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3

4
Amersham 3
Amersham 4

3

3
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
Amersham 3

2
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 4
Amersham 4
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.43
33.20
33.96
33.55
33.91
35.31
34.36
34.09
35.00
35.67
35.76
36.59
38.60
37.36
38.77
38.11
38.40
38.73
39.43
39.91
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39.33
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Date

18/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
27/09/16
11/06/16
02/04/16
13/03/16
19/12/15
29/11/15
04/10/15
13/06/15
16/05/15
15/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
07/12/13
30/11/13
13/10/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
14/04/13
01/12/12
22/09/12

07/07/12

Meet

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Amersham 2016 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Amersham SC Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Amersham Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet
Amersham SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Garston
Luton
Amersham
Woodside
Milton Keynes
Basildon
Basildon
Amersham
Amersham
Watford
Maidenhead
Luton
Amersham
Reading
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Amersham
Elmbridge
Surrey
Maidenhead
Amersham

Maidenhead
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2
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